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TRUE ROMANCE TRUE ROMANCE



 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

PSTSAF

COMBINE WITH 
COLOR STUDIO

An upcharge of 10% will be applied per brand group** if pre-orders for the brand group are less than 30 pieces.  
Not applicable for clients pre-ordering > 300 pieces per season over all brands. 

** 3 brand groups are Marie Jo & Marie Jo L’Aventure, PrimaDonna & PrimaDonna Twist, PrimaDonna Swim

TRUE ROMANCE

Price RSP*

0162840  
full cup wire bra  
EUR: B 75-100 / C 70-105 / D-E 65-105 
FR: B 90-115 / C 85-120 / D-E 80-120 

UK: B 34-44 / C 32-46 / D-E 30-46

Price RSP*

0162841  
full cup wire bra  
EUR: F-G 65-105 / H 70-105 / I 70-100 
FR: F-G 80-120 / H 85-120 / I 85-115 

UK: F-G 30-46 / H 32-46 / I 32-44

Price RSP*

0162842  
balcony vertical seam  
EUR: C 75-100 / D 70-100 
FR: C 90-115 / D 85-115 

UK: C 34-44 / D 32-44

Price RSP*

0162843  
balcony vertical seam  
EUR: E 65-95 / F 65-90 / G 70-90 
FR: E 80-110 / F 80-105 / G 85-105 

UK: E 30-42 / F 30-40 / G 32-40

Price RSP*

0162844  
deep plunge balcony  
EUR: C 75-90 / D 70-90 
FR: C 90-105 / D 85-105 

UK: C 34-40 / D 32-40

Price RSP*

0162845  
deep plunge balcony  
EUR: E-F 70-85 / G 70-80 
FR: E-F 85-100 / G 85-95 

UK: E-F 32-38 / G 32-36

Price RSP*

0462842  
body  
EUR: C-F 75-95 
FR: C-F 90-110 

UK: C-F 34-42

Price RSP*

0562840  
rio briefs  
EUR: 36-48 
FR: 36-48 

UK: XS-3XL

  

Hawaiian Dream - HWD Sapphire Blue - SAF 

Price RSP*

0562841  
full briefs  
EUR: 38-52 
FR: 38-52 

UK: S-5XL

Price RSP*

0662840  
thong  
EUR: 36-48 
FR: 36-48 

UK: XS-3XL

Price RSP*

0662841  
luxury thong  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 

UK: S-3XL

Price RSP*

0862842  
dress with cups  
EUR: D-F 70-90 
FR: D-F 85-105 

UK: D-F 32-40
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SUNDANCE   

DOLCE VITADOLCE VITA



An upcharge of 10% will be applied per brand group** if pre-orders for the brand group are less than 30 pieces.  
Not applicable for clients pre-ordering > 300 pieces per season over all brands. 

** 3 brand groups are Marie Jo & Marie Jo L’Aventure, PrimaDonna & PrimaDonna Twist, PrimaDonna Swim

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SCA

COMBINE WITH 
COLOR STUDIO

DOLCE VITA

Price RSP*

0162850  
full cup wire bra  
EUR: C 75-100 / D-E 70-100 
FR: C 90-115 / D-E 85-115 

UK: C 34-44 / D-E 32-44

Price RSP*

0162851  
full cup wire bra  
EUR: F-H 70-100 
FR: F-H 85-115 

UK: F-H 32-44

Price RSP*

0162852  
longline balcony  
EUR: C-D 70-90 
FR: C-D 85-105 

UK: C-D 32-40

Price RSP*

0162853  
longline balcony  
EUR: E-F 70-90 
FR: E-F 85-105 

UK: E-F 32-40

Price RSP*

0162854  
balcony padded with seam  
EUR: C-D 70-95 
FR: C-D 85-110 

UK: C-D 32-42

Price RSP*

0162855  
balcony padded with seam  
EUR: E-F 65-90 / G 70-85 
FR: E-F 80-105 / G 85-100 

UK: E-F 30-40 / G 32-38

Price RSP*

0562850  
rio briefs  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 

UK: S-3XL

Price RSP*

0562851  
full briefs  
EUR: 40-52 
FR: 40-52 

UK: M-5XL

 

Lipstick - LIP 

Price RSP*

0662850  
thong  
EUR: 36-48 
FR: 36-48 

UK: XS-3XL

Price RSP*

0662851  
luxury thong  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 

UK: S-3XL
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ETERNAL ETERNAL



An upcharge of 10% will be applied per brand group** if pre-orders for the brand group are less than 30 pieces.  
Not applicable for clients pre-ordering > 300 pieces per season over all brands. 

** 3 brand groups are Marie Jo & Marie Jo L’Aventure, PrimaDonna & PrimaDonna Twist, PrimaDonna Swim
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PNENAT

COMBINE WITH 
COLOR STUDIO

Price RSP*

0162830  
full cup wire bra  
EUR: B 75-110 / C 70-115 / D 65-115 / E 65-110 
FR: B 90-125 / C 85-130 / D 80-130 / E 80-125 

UK: B 34-48 / C 32-50 / D 30-50 / E 30-48

Price RSP*

0162831  
full cup wire bra  
EUR: F 65-110 / G 65-105 / H 70-105 / I 70-100 / J 70-90 
FR: F 80-125 / G 80-120 / H 85-120 / I 85-115 / J 85-105 

UK: F 30-48 / G 30-46 / H 32-46 / I 32-44 / J 32-40

Price RSP*

0162832  
balcony horizontal seam  
EUR: C 75-100 / D 70-100 
FR: C 90-115 / D 85-115 

UK: C 34-44 / D 32-44

Price RSP*

0162833  
balcony horizontal seam  
EUR: E 65-95 / F 65-90 / G 70-90 
FR: E 80-110 / F 80-105 / G 85-105 

UK: E 30-42 / F 30-40 / G 32-40

Price RSP*

0162836  
comfort wire bra  
EUR: C-E 80-105 
FR: C-E 95-120 

UK: C-E 36-46

Price RSP*

0162837  
comfort wire bra  
EUR: F-H 80-105 
FR: F-H 95-120 

UK: F-H 36-46

Price RSP*

0462830  
body  
EUR: B 80-100 / C-D 75-105 / E-F 80-95 
FR: B 95-115 / C-D 90-120 / E-F 95-110 

UK: B 36-44 / C-D 34-46 / E-F 36-42

Price RSP*

0562830  
rio briefs  
EUR: 36-48 
FR: 36-48 

UK: XS-3XL

  

Patine - PNE Natural - NAT 

Price RSP*

0562831  
full briefs  
EUR: 38-52 
FR: 38-52 

UK: S-5XL

Price RSP*

0562833  
shorts  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 

UK: S-3XL

Price RSP*

0662830  
thong  
EUR: 36-48 
FR: 36-48 

UK: XS-3XL

 Spring/Summer 2017 | © Copyright NV Van de Velde



SUNDANCE   

ORIENTAL NIGHTORIENTAL NIGHT



An upcharge of 10% will be applied per brand group** if pre-orders for the brand group are less than 30 pieces.  
Not applicable for clients pre-ordering > 300 pieces per season over all brands. 

** 3 brand groups are Marie Jo & Marie Jo L’Aventure, PrimaDonna & PrimaDonna Twist, PrimaDonna Swim

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PNEMBA

COMBINE WITH 
COLOR STUDIO

ORIENTAL NIGHT

Price RSP*

0162770  
full cup wire bra  
EUR: C 75-100 / D-E 70-100 
FR: C 90-115 / D-E 85-115 

UK: C 34-44 / D-E 32-44

Price RSP*

0162771  
full cup wire bra  
EUR: F-H 70-100 
FR: F-H 85-115 

UK: F-H 32-44

Price RSP*

0162772  
balcony vertical seam  
EUR: C 75-100 / D 70-100 
FR: C 90-115 / D 85-115 

UK: C 34-44 / D 32-44

Price RSP*

0162773  
balcony vertical seam  
EUR: E 65-95 / F 65-90 / G 70-90 
FR: E 80-110 / F 80-105 / G 85-105 

UK: E 30-42 / F 30-40 / G 32-40

Price RSP*

0162774  
deep plunge balcony  
EUR: C 75-90 / D 70-90 
FR: C 90-105 / D 85-105 

UK: C 34-40 / D 32-40

Price RSP*

0162775  
deep plunge balcony  
EUR: E-F 70-85 
FR: E-F 85-100 

UK: E-F 32-38

Price RSP*

0562770  
rio briefs  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 

UK: S-3XL

Price RSP*

0562771  
full briefs  
EUR: 40-52 
FR: 40-52 

UK: M-5XL

 

Smokey Sand - SSA 

Price RSP*

0662770  
thong  
EUR: 36-48 
FR: 36-48 

UK: XS-3XL

Price RSP*

0662771  
luxury thong  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 

UK: S-3XL
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DELIGHTDELIGHT



An upcharge of 10% will be applied per brand group** if pre-orders for the brand group are less than 30 pieces.  
Not applicable for clients pre-ordering > 300 pieces per season over all brands. 

** 3 brand groups are Marie Jo & Marie Jo L’Aventure, PrimaDonna & PrimaDonna Twist, PrimaDonna Swim

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WIT

COMBINE WITH 
COLOR STUDIO

DELIGHT

Price RSP*

0162760  
full cup wire bra  
EUR: B 75-100 / C 70-105 / D-E 65-105 
FR: B 90-115 / C 85-120 / D-E 80-120 

UK: B 34-44 / C 32-46 / D-E 30-46

Price RSP*

0162761  
full cup wire bra  
EUR: F-G 65-105 / H 70-105 / I 70-100 
FR: F-G 80-120 / H 85-120 / I 85-115 

UK: F-G 30-46 / H 32-46 / I 32-44

Price RSP*

0162764  
balcony vertical seam  
EUR: C 75-95 / D 70-95 
FR: C 90-110 / D 85-110 

UK: C 34-42 / D 32-42

Price RSP*

0162765  
balcony vertical seam  
EUR: E-F 65-90 / G 70-80 
FR: E-F 80-105 / G 85-95 

UK: E-F 30-40 / G 32-36

Price RSP*

0262760  
padded bra - heart shape  
EUR: C 75-95 / D 70-95 
FR: C 90-110 / D 85-110 

UK: C 34-42 / D 32-42

Price RSP*

0262761  
padded bra - heart shape  
EUR: E 65-95 / F-G 65-90 
FR: E 80-110 / F-G 80-105 

UK: E 30-42 / F-G 30-40

Price RSP*

0462762  
body  
EUR: C-F 75-95 
FR: C-F 90-110 

UK: C-F 34-42

Price RSP*

0562760  
rio briefs  
EUR: 36-48 
FR: 36-48 

UK: XS-3XL
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White - WIT 

Price RSP*

0562761  
full briefs  
EUR: 38-52 
FR: 38-52 

UK: S-5XL

Price RSP*

0662760  
thong  
EUR: 36-48 
FR: 36-48 

UK: XS-3XL

Price RSP*

0662761  
luxury thong  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 

UK: S-3XL



DEAUVILLEDEAUVILLE



An upcharge of 10% will be applied per brand group** if pre-orders for the brand group are less than 30 pieces.  
Not applicable for clients pre-ordering > 300 pieces per season over all brands. 

** 3 brand groups are Marie Jo & Marie Jo L’Aventure, PrimaDonna & PrimaDonna Twist, PrimaDonna Swim

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
EUR: B 80-100 / C 75-105 / D-E 65-100 
FR: B 95-115 / C 90-120 / D-E 80-115 

UK: B 36-44 / C 34-46 / D-E 34-44

 
EUR: D-E 80-105 
FR: D-E 95-120 

UK: D-E 36-46

 
EUR: C-F 80-95 
FR: C-F 95-110 

UK: C-F 36-42

 
EUR: 40-52 
FR: 40-52 

UK: M-5XL

 
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 

UK: S-3XL

 
EUR: 36-48 
FR: 36-48 

UK: XS-3XL

 
EUR: F-H 65-100 / I-J 70-90 
FR: F-H 80-115 / I-J 85-105 

UK: F-H 30-44 / I-J 32-40

 
EUR: F 75-105 / G-H 75-105 
FR: F 95-120 / G-H 80-120 

UK: F 36-46 / G-H 34-46

 
EUR: 38-46 
FR: 38-46 

UK: S-2XL

DEAUVILLE

0161810  
full cup wire bra  
 

RSP*Price

0161811  
full cup wire bra  
 

RSP*Price

0161816  
comfort wire bra  
 

RSP*Price

0161817  
comfort wire bra  
 

RSP*Price

0461810  
body  
 

RSP*Price

0561810  
rio briefs  
 

RSP*Price

0561811  
full briefs  
 

RSP*Price

0561813  
shorts  
 

RSP*Price

0661810  
thong  
 

RSP*Price
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Winter Grey  - WGR



MADISONMADISON



An upcharge of 10% will be applied per brand group** if pre-orders for the brand group are less than 30 pieces.  
Not applicable for clients pre-ordering > 300 pieces per season over all brands. 

** 3 brand groups are Marie Jo & Marie Jo L’Aventure, PrimaDonna & PrimaDonna Twist, PrimaDonna Swim

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Raspberry - FRB 
MADISON

Price RSP*

0162120  
full cup wire bra  
EUR: B-C 75-100 / D-E 70-100 
FR: B-C 90-115 / D-E 85-115 

UK: B-C 34-44 / D-E 32-44

Price RSP*

0162121  
full cup wire bra  
EUR: F-H 70-105 / I 70-100 
FR: F-H 85-120 / I 85-115 

UK: F-H 32-46 / I 32-44

Price RSP*

0162122  
balcony horizontal seam  
EUR: C-D 70-95 
FR: C-D 85-110 

UK: C-D 32-42

Price RSP*

0162123  
balcony horizontal seam  
EUR: E-F 65-95 / G 70-90 
FR: E-F 80-110 / G 85-105 

UK: E-F 30-42 / G 32-40

Price RSP*

0262120  
padded bra - heart shape  
EUR: C 75-95 / D 70-95 
FR: C 90-110 / D 85-110 

UK: C 34-42 / D 32-42

Price RSP*

0262121  
padded bra - heart shape  
EUR: E 65-95 / F-G 65-90 
FR: E 80-110 / F-G 80-105 

UK: E 30-42 / F-G 30-40

Price RSP*

0562120  
rio briefs  
EUR: 36-48 
FR: 36-48 

UK: XS-3XL

Price RSP*

0562121  
full briefs  
EUR: 38-52 
FR: 38-52 

UK: S-5XL

Price RSP*

0562122  
hotpants  
EUR: 36-48 
FR: 36-48 

UK: XS-3XL

Price RSP*

0662120  
thong  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 

UK: S-3XL
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SHOW TIME SHOW TIME



An upcharge of 10% will be applied per brand group** if pre-orders for the brand group are less than 30 pieces.  
Not applicable for clients pre-ordering > 300 pieces per season over all brands. 

** 3 brand groups are Marie Jo & Marie Jo L’Aventure, PrimaDonna & PrimaDonna Twist, PrimaDonna Swim

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

EUR: C 70-85 / D-E 65-85 
FR: C 85-100 / D-E 80-100 

UK: C 32-38 / D-E 30-38

EUR: F-G 65-85 
FR: F-G 80-100 

UK: F-G 30-38

WITZWA

COMBINE WITH 
COLOR STUDIO

SHOW TIME

Price RSP*

0141520  
full cup wire bra  
EUR: C-E 70-100 
FR: C-E 85-115 

UK: C-E 32-44

Price RSP*

0141521  
full cup wire bra  
EUR: F 70-95 / G-H 70-90 
FR: F 85-110 / G-H 85-105 

UK: F 32-42 / G-H 32-40

Price RSP*

0241520  
padded bra - heart shape  
EUR: C 70-95 / D-E 65-95 
FR: C 85-110 / D-E 80-110 

UK: C 32-42 / D-E 30-42

Price RSP*

0241521  
padded bra - heart shape  
EUR: F 65-90 / G 65-85 
FR: F 80-105 / G 80-100 

UK: F 30-40 / G 30-38

Price RSP*

0241522  
padded bra - balcony  
EUR: B 75-90 / C 70-95 / D-E 65-95 
FR: B 90-105 / C 85-110 / D-E 80-110 

UK: B 34-40 / C 32-42 / D-E 30-42

Price RSP*

0241523  
padded bra - balcony  
EUR: F 65-90 / G 65-85 
FR: F 80-105 / G 80-100 

UK: F 30-40 / G 30-38

Price RSP*

0241524  
padded longline - deep plunge  

Price RSP*

0241525  
padded longline - deep plunge  
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Black - ZWA White - WIT 

Price RSP*

0541520  
rio briefs  
EUR: 36-48 
FR: 36-48 

UK: XS-3XL

Price RSP*

0541521  
full briefs  
EUR: 40-50 
FR: 40-50 

UK: M-4XL

Price RSP*

0541523  
shorts  
EUR: 36-48 
FR: 36-48 

UK: XS-3XL

Price RSP*

0641520  
thong  
EUR: 36-46 
FR: 36-46 

UK: XS-2XL



LOOK AT MELOOK AT ME



An upcharge of 10% will be applied per brand group** if pre-orders for the brand group are less than 30 pieces.  
Not applicable for clients pre-ordering > 300 pieces per season over all brands. 

** 3 brand groups are Marie Jo & Marie Jo L’Aventure, PrimaDonna & PrimaDonna Twist, PrimaDonna Swim

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

LOOK AT ME

Price RSP*

0141530  
full cup wire bra  
EUR: C-E 70-100 
FR: C-E 85-115 

UK: C-E 32-44

Price RSP*

0141531  
full cup wire bra  
EUR: F 70-95 / G-H 70-90 
FR: F 85-110 / G-H 85-105 

UK: F 32-42 / G-H 32-40

Price RSP*

0241530  
padded bra - heart shape  
EUR: C 70-95 / D-E 65-95 
FR: C 85-110 / D-E 80-110 

UK: C 32-42 / D-E 30-42

Price RSP*

0241531  
padded bra - heart shape  
EUR: F 65-90 / G 65-85 
FR: F 80-105 / G 80-100 

UK: F 30-40 / G 30-38

Price RSP*

0241532  
padded bra - balcony  
EUR: B 75-90 / C 70-95 / D-E 65-95 
FR: B 90-105 / C 85-110 / D-E 80-110 

UK: B 34-40 / C 32-42 / D-E 30-42

Price RSP*

0241533  
padded bra - balcony  
EUR: F 65-90 / G-H 65-85 
FR: F 80-105 / G-H 80-100 

UK: F 30-40 / G-H 30-38

Price RSP*

0541530  
rio briefs  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 

UK: S-3XL

Price RSP*

0541531  
full briefs  
EUR: 40-50 
FR: 40-50 

UK: M-4XL
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Pineapple - ANA Laguna - LAU 

Price RSP*

0541532  
hotpants  
EUR: 36-48 
FR: 36-48 

UK: XS-3XL

Price RSP*

0641530  
thong  
EUR: 36-46 
FR: 36-46 

UK: XS-2XL



HEAVEN HEAVEN



An upcharge of 10% will be applied per brand group** if pre-orders for the brand group are less than 30 pieces.  
Not applicable for clients pre-ordering > 300 pieces per season over all brands. 

** 3 brand groups are Marie Jo & Marie Jo L’Aventure, PrimaDonna & PrimaDonna Twist, PrimaDonna Swim

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SAF

COMBINE WITH 
COLOR STUDIO

HEAVEN

Price RSP*

0141540  
full cup wire bra  
EUR: C-E 70-100 
FR: C-E 85-115 

UK: C-E 32-44

Price RSP*

0141541  
full cup wire bra  
EUR: F 70-95 / G-H 70-90 
FR: F 85-110 / G-H 85-105 

UK: F 32-42 / G-H 32-40

Price RSP*

0141544  
balcony padded with seam  
EUR: C 75-100 / D 70-100 
FR: C 90-115 / D 85-115 

UK: C 34-44 / D 32-44

Price RSP*

0141545  
balcony padded with seam  
EUR: E 65-95 / F 65-90 / G 70-90 
FR: E 80-110 / F 80-105 / G 85-105 

UK: E 30-42 / F 30-40 / G 32-40

Price RSP*

0241540  
padded bra - heart shape  
EUR: C 70-95 / D-E 65-95 
FR: C 85-110 / D-E 80-110 

UK: C 32-42 / D-E 30-42

Price RSP*

0241541  
padded bra - heart shape  
EUR: F 65-90 / G 65-85 
FR: F 80-105 / G 80-100 

UK: F 30-40 / G 30-38

Price RSP*

0241542  
padded bra - balcony  
EUR: B 75-90 / C 70-95 / D-E 65-95 
FR: B 90-105 / C 85-110 / D-E 80-110 

UK: B 34-40 / C 32-42 / D-E 30-42

Price RSP*

0241543  
padded bra - balcony  
EUR: F 65-90 / G-H 65-85 
FR: F 80-105 / G-H 80-100 

UK: F 30-40 / G-H 30-38
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Powder Rose - PWD Blue Jeans - BJE 

Price RSP*

0441544  
body  
EUR: C-F 75-90 
FR: C-F 90-105 

UK: C-F 34-40

Price RSP*

0541540  
rio briefs  
EUR: 36-48 
FR: 36-48 

UK: XS-3XL

Price RSP*

0541541  
full briefs  
EUR: 40-50 
FR: 40-50 

UK: M-4XL

Price RSP*

0541542  
hotpants  
EUR: 36-48 
FR: 36-48 

UK: XS-3XL

Price RSP*

0641540  
thong  
EUR: 36-46 
FR: 36-46 

UK: XS-2XL

Price RSP*

0641541  
luxury thong  
EUR: 36-48 
FR: 36-48 

UK: XS-3XL



I WANT YOU I WANT YOU



An upcharge of 10% will be applied per brand group** if pre-orders for the brand group are less than 30 pieces.  
Not applicable for clients pre-ordering > 300 pieces per season over all brands. 

** 3 brand groups are Marie Jo & Marie Jo L’Aventure, PrimaDonna & PrimaDonna Twist, PrimaDonna Swim

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

MBASCA

COMBINE WITH 
COLOR STUDIO

I WANT YOU

Price RSP*

0141450  
full cup wire bra  
EUR: C 70-95 / D-E 65-95 
FR: C 85-110 / D-E 80-110 

UK: C 32-42 / D-E 30-42

Price RSP*

0141451  
full cup wire bra  
EUR: F 65-95 / G-H 70-95 
FR: F 80-110 / G-H 85-110 

UK: F 30-42 / G-H 32-42

Price RSP*

0241450  
padded bra - heart shape  
EUR: C-E 70-90 
FR: C-E 85-105 

UK: C-E 32-40

Price RSP*

0241451  
padded bra - heart shape  
EUR: F 70-90 / G 70-85 
FR: F 85-105 / G 85-100 

UK: F 32-40 / G 32-38

Price RSP*

0241452  
padded bra - balcony  
EUR: C 70-95 / D-E 65-95 
FR: C 85-110 / D-E 80-110 

UK: C 32-42 / D-E 30-42

Price RSP*

0241453  
padded bra - balcony  
EUR: F 65-90 / G 65-85 
FR: F 80-105 / G 80-100 

UK: F 30-40 / G 30-38

Price RSP*

0541450  
rio briefs  
EUR: 36-48 
FR: 36-48 

UK: XS-3XL

Price RSP*

0541451  
full briefs  
EUR: 40-50 
FR: 40-50 

UK: M-4XL
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Lipstick - LIP Venus - VEN 

Price RSP*

0541452  
hotpants  
EUR: 36-48 
FR: 36-48 

UK: XS-3XL

Price RSP*

0641450  
thong  
EUR: 36-46 
FR: 36-46 

UK: XS-2XL

Price RSP*

0841450  
dress with cups  
EUR: D-F 70-90 
FR: D-F 85-105 

UK: D-F 32-40



Min. 15 pc of family pre-ordered.

XL Poster only if ordered by sales rep - IF sufficient space available for good use - for brand(s) that customer works actively with.

All information non-contractual and subject to change.

PROMOTION MATERIAL PRIMADONNA

STAR IMAGE BIG POSTER
780 x 1180 mm

True Romance SAFTrue Romance SAF True Romance HWD

XL POSTER
1200 x 1600 mm

True Romance SAFTrue Romance SAF

True Romance SAF Show time ZWA

SMALL POSTER
550 x 780 mm

SMALL POSTER
550 x 780 mm

Eternal PNE Eternal NAT

LARGE DISPLAY
290 x 510 mm

WINDOW STICKER WINDOW STICKER

Madison FRB 

RVRV

PROMOTION MATERIAL PRIAMDONNA TWIST

STAR IMAGE

XL POSTER
1200 x 1600 mm

LIGHTBOX
A0 - A1 - A2

Show time ZWA I want you LIP

A la Folie ZWA

Look at me ANA Look at me LAU

LARGE DISPLAY
290 x 510 mm

Show time ZWA

BIG POSTER
780 x 1180 mm

Show time WIT

RV

Show time ZWAShow time ZWA

RV



LEXICON

EN NL FR DE IT ES

balcony horizontal seam balconnet horizontale 
naad

balconnet couture 
horizontale

Außenträger horizontale 
Naht

balconcino cucitura 
orizzontal

balconet costura 
horizontal

balcony padded with 
seam

balconnet mousse met 
naad

balconnet rembourré 
couture

Außenträger unterlegt 
mit Naht

balconcinco imbottito 
cucitura

balconet preformado 
costura

balcony vertical seam balconnet verticale naad balconnet couture 
verticale

Außenträger vertikale 
Naht

balconcino cucitura 
verticale

balconet costura vertical

basque corsage corsage Korsage corpetto corpiño

body body body Body body body

comfort wire bra comfort beugelbeha s.-g confort à armatures Komfort-BH mit Bügel reggiseno comfort 
ferretti

sujetador confort con 
aro

deep plunge balcony balconnet diepe 
decolleté

balconnet décolleté 
profond

Außenträger tief 
dekolletiert

balconcino scollatura 
profonda

balconet escotado

dress without cups jurkje zonder cups robe sans bonnets Kleid ohne Cup vestito senza coppe vestido sin copas

full briefs tailleslip slip taille haute Taillenslip slip a vita alta braga alta

full cup wire bra beugelbeha s.-g. emboîtant à 
armatures

BH Vollschale mit Bügel reggiseno coprente 
ferretti

sujetador copa entera 
con aro

garter belt jarretelgordel porte-jarretelles Strumpfgürtel reggicalze liguero

homewear homewear homewear Homewear homewear homewear

hotpants hotpants hotpants Hotpants hotpants hotpants

image bra imago beha s.-g. image Exklusiver BH reggiseno immagine sujetador especial

Italian briefs Italiaanse slip slip italien Italienischer Slip slip italiano braga italiana

low waist briefs heupslip slip taille basse niedriger Taillenslip slip a vita bassa braga de cadera

luxury string luxe string string luxueux Luxus String perizoma lussuoso tanga de lujo

maternity bra borstvoedingsbeha soutien-gorge 
d’aillaitement

Still-BH reggiseno maternità sujetador de lactancia

padded bra - balcony balconnet beha met 
mousse cups

s.-g. rembourré - 
balconnet

Unterlegter BH - 
Außenträger

balconcino imbottito sujetador preformado 
balconet

padded bra - full cup beugelbeha met mousse s.-g. rembourré - 
emboîtant

Unterlegter BH - 
Vollschale

regg. imbottito coppa 
classica

sujetador preformado 
copa entera

padded bra - heart 
shape

mousse bh hartvorm s.-g. rembourré - forme 
coeur

Unterlegter BH - 
Herzform

reggiseno imbottito a 
cuore

suje preformado forma 
corazón

padded bra - round 
shape

mousse bh ronde vorm s.-g. rembourré - coupé 
droit

Unterlegter BH - runde 
Form

reggiseno imbottito 
rotondo

suje preformado forma 
redonda

padded bra - strapless mousse bh - strapless s.-g. rembourré - 
bandeau

Unterlegter BH - 
trägerlos

reggiseno imbottito a 
fascia

suje preformado sin 
tirantes

padded push-up 
removable pads

push-up bh uitneembare 
pads

push-up coussinets 
amovibles

Push-up m. Einlagen push-up cuscinetti 
amovibili

push up almohadillas 
desmont.

rio briefs rioslip slip brésilien Rioslip slip brasiliano braga bikini

seamless non padded 
bra

naadloze beugelbeha soutien-gorge moulé Gemoldeter BH reggiseno preformato sujetador moldeado

shapewear body corrigerende body body gainant Shapewear Body body modellante body faja

shapewear briefs corrigerende slip slip gainant Shapewear Slip slip modellante braga faja

shapewear dress/with 
briefs

corrigerend jurkje robe gainante Shapewear Kleid vestito modellante vestido faja

shapewear high briefs corrigerende tailleslip slip taille haute gainant Shapewear Taillenslip slip modellante a vita 
alta

braga alta faja

shapewear high briefs 
with legs

corrigerende slip met 
pijpjes

gaine avec jambes Shapewear Bodyshaper 
mit Bein

slip alto modellante 
gambe

braga modeladora con 
pierna

shorts short shorty Short shorts short

soft bra wireless beha zonder beugel s.-g. sans armatures BH ohne Bügel reggiseno senza ferretti sujetador sin aro

string String Tanga String perizoma Tanga

torselet guepière guepière Torselett guepière corsé

tulip seam balcony balconnet met tulpsnit balconnet coupe tulipe Außenträger 
Tulpenschnitt

balconcino tulipano 
cucitura

balconet tulipán con 
costura




